
Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code

Economics - PG Odd ECO 501 2.07 2.07 2 2.07 2.03 2.07 2.03 2.07 2.12 2.12
ECO 605 2.19 2.19 2.28 2.14 2.03 2.28 2.31 2.19 2.28 2.19
ECO522 2.38 2.38 2.4 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
ECO 621 2.33 2.24 2.24 2.28 2.28 2.37 2.19 2.13 2.13 2.13
 ECO 502 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
ECO 600 1.43 1.43 1.43 1.51

Economics - PG Even ECO 526 2.32 2.22 2.22 2.32 2.22 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
ECO 504 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.25
ECO-506 2.37 2.37 2.46 2.32 2.21 2.46 2.49 2.37 2.46 2.37
ECO 505 2 2 2 2
652 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Economics - UG Odd ECC 107 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
UCEC 101 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56
ECO 131 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48
UCEC 101 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
ECD 115 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73
ECD113 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
ECO 131 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.27 2.27 2.28 2.27 2.28
ECO141 1.96 1.91 1.65 1.7 1.91 1.91 1.83 1.83 2.01 1.93
ECC103 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
ECO-111 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
ECC 103 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
ECG 105 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
ECC 105 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
CEC103 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19
ECD-111 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCEC 103 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
ECC109 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
ECO-100 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.3 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

Economics - UG Even ECD 116 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECC 106 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECO 100 2.05 2.07 2.07 2.11 2.07 2.11 2.07 2.07 2.05 2.02
CEG104 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
ECO-143 1.91 1.87 1.59 1.91 1.91 1.83 1.91 1.91 1.91 2
ECC-110 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.67
CEC 104 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
ECD 112 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.32 2.33 2.32 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
ECC 106 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECC 104 2.44 2.43 2.43 2.44 2.43 2.44 2.44 2.43 2.44 2.44
CEC-104 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
ECC 108 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
ECC-110 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.67
ECG-106 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
ECO-100 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45

English - PG Odd ENG 525 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
ENG 500 2.32 2.31 2.31 2.32 2.31 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
ENG 602 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.61 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
ENG 604 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57
ENG 502 2.14 2.14 1.84 2.2 2.44 2.14 1.99 2.14 2.01 2.14
ENG 503 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.48
ENG 625 2.39 2.38 2.37 2.39 2.38 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39

English - PG Even 504 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
ENG 506 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
ENG 603 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.63
ENG 524 2.44 2.4 2.26 2.44 2.44 2.34 2.44 2.34 2.38
504 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
ENG 506 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
ENG 603 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.63
ENG 524 2.44 2.4 2.26 2.44 2.44 2.34 2.44 2.34 2.38



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

English - UG Odd VOP 104 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73
ENG 151 0.99 0.98 0.84 0.99 0.93 0.99 0.99 1.04 0.98 0.99
ENG 151 1.54 1.43 1.76 1.54 1.63 1.54 1.54 1.45 1.47 1.54
ENC 106 1.92 1.86 1.9 1.93 1.84 1.9 1.9 1.98 1.99 1.93
END 103 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.29
ENG 151 2.05 1.98 1.97 2.05 2.02 2.05 2.05 2.07 2 2.05
ENG 151 1.8 1.72 1.95 1.8 1.86 1.8 1.8 1.74 1.75 1.8
VOG 103 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2
ENG 100 1.32 1.17 1.3 1.33 1.22 1.21 1.27 1.24 1.38 1.3
END 101 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26
ENG 141 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
VOG 103 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2
END 110 2.3 2.27 2.15 2.18 2.18 2.25 2.15 2.25 2.25 2.25
ENG 100 1.62 1.47 1.55 1.67 1.82 1.55 1.6 1.47 1.72 1.58
ENG 151 1.73 1.73 1.43 1.73 1.67 1.73 1.73 1.79 1.73 1.73
ENG 111 1.96 2.02 1.94 2.01 1.98 1.98 1.99 2.02 1.96 2
ENG 151 1.9 1.99 1.6 1.9 1.84 1.9 1.9 1.96 1.92 1.9
ENG 151 1.72 1.76 1.27 1.72 1.63 1.72 1.72 1.8 1.73 1.72
ENS 101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
ENC 103 1.93 2.25 2.14 1.87 2.18 1.98 1.98 2.04 2.02 2.04
END 110 2.3 2.27 2.15 2.18 2.18 2.25 2.15 2.25 2.25 2.25
ENC 105 2.38 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
END 105 2.01 2.09 2.11 2.01 1.7 1.98 2.04 2.01 2.11 2.01
ENC 110 1.95 2.05 2.07 2.07 2.04 2.04 2.09 2.07 2.05 1.95
EGC 203 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

English - UG Even VOG 203 1.98 1.98 1.98 1.95 1.98 1.98 2.01 1.98 2.02 2.04
ENC 109 2.7 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.7
END 107 2.44 2.53 2.51 2.42 2.42 2.44 2.42 2.42 2.48 2.42
ENC 116 1.67 2.15 1.99 1.58 2.05 1.75 1.75 1.83 1.81 1.83
ENG 143 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

VOP 204 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.59 0.59 0.59
ENG 124 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
ENP Project 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
ENG 112 1.89 2.01 1.91 1.98 1.93 1.93 1.96 2.01 1.95 1.96
ENG 152 1.71 1.62 1.68 1.72 1.78 1.71 1.82 1.67 1.71 1.78
ENG 152 2.01 1.98 1.92 2.05 2 2.01 1.99 2 2.01 2
ENG 152 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
ENG 100 0.61 0.61 0.57 0.64 0.66 0.65 0.57 0.61 0.56 0.58
ENS 103 2.34 2.36 2.44 2.38 2.33 2.33 2.34 2.29 2.3 2.38
EGC 204 2.23 2.17 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.16 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.23
ENC 118 2.33 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.24 2.3 2.4 2.33 2.26 2.24
END 109 2.51 2.5 2.46 2.53 2.51 2.59 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
ENP Project 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625

Geography Odd GED101 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
GEG-109 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
GED104 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.7 2.69 2.69
GEC107 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.78
GOS-111 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
GEC103 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.62 2.63 2.62 2.63
GES107 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.53
SGC 103 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
GOG100 2.4 2.4 2.42 2.41 2.4 2.4 2.41 2.4 2.4 2.4
GOG111 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.25 2.26
GOG-141 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.73 2.72
GOS-100 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
GED102 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.64
GEC 105 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.67
GEC 108 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.73 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.75 2.75 2.74
VOG105 2.28 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.27
VAC100 2.51 2.52 2.52 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.52 2.51 2.51
VAC100 2.53 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.53



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

VAC100 2.18 2.17 2.17 2.18 2.17
VAC100 2.24 2.24 2.23 2.24 2.24
VAC100 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.26
VAC100 2.2 2.23 2.22 2.22 2.23 2.21 2.22 2.2
VAC100 2.23 1.93 2.11 1.83 1.93 1.93 2.08 2.23
VAC100 2.26 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.26 2.28 2.26

Geography Even SGC104 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1 1.01 1.01 1 1
GOS100 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
GOG114 2.32 2.33 2.33 2.32 2.33 2.32 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
GED105 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
GEC 110 2.83 2.83 2.84 2.84 2.83 2.83 2.84 2.83 2.83 2.84
GEC106 2.43 2.47 2.43 2.48 2.41 2.43 2.41 2.44 2.54 2.43
GEC104 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
GOS 112 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
GOG100 2.43 2.43 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
GED 106 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.66 2.66
GED 106 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.66 2.66
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
GOG-142 2.42 2.44 2.45 2.46 2.44 2.45 2.45 2.44 2.42 2.44
VAC111 2.36 2.58 2.3 1.41 1.41 1.8 2 2.3
VAC111 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.53
VAC111 1.84 1.04 1.04 1.04
VAC111 1.98 0.48 0.48 0.48
VAC111 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08 1.68 2.13 1.98 2.13
VAC111 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27
VAC111 2.36 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.35 2.36
VOG205 2.34 2.29 2.28 2.29 2.19
VAC111 1.19 1.09 0.89 1.09 0.49 1.09 0.49 1.09

Hindi - PG Odd HIN- 502 2.77 2.77 2.78 2.77 2.78 2.77 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

HIN 623 2.17 2.13 2.22 2.29 2.26 2.11 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17
HIN 603 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
HIN 624 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
HIN 522 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
HIN 503 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
HIN 500 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIN 501 2.52 2.23 2.36 2.39 2.42 2.46 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.32
HIN- 628 2.62 2.61 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.61 2.62 2.61

Hindi - PG Even HIN- 523 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN-675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN-675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 504 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
HIN 505 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
HIN 605 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74
HIN 506 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
HIN 507 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.78
HIN 527 3 3 3 2.99 2.99 2.99 2.99 3 2.99 2.99
HIN 528 3 3 3 3 2.99 2.99 2.99 2.99 3 2.99

Hindi - UG Odd HNC-105 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.49 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

HNC-105 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNC - 106 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
HND 102 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73
HND-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
HNC-107 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
HNG-103 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.58 2.57
HNS - 101 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HNC 103 2.48 2.49 2.48 2.49 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.49 2.48
 HNS 101 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74
HNC-103 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HGC-101 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
 HIN- 111 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HIN-100 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HIN - 141 2.41 2.54 2.44 2.41 2.23 2.41 2.44 2.37 2.28 2.37
HND 103 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69

Hindi - UG Even DSE HND-105 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HNC-108 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
HNC-108 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
HNS-102 1.98 2.07 2.03 2.16 1.98 2.16 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.16
HNC 104 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
HNG 104 2.49 2.5 2.49 2.49 2.5 2.49 2.5 2.5 2.49 2.5
HND 106 2.28 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.28 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27
HIN - 142 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
HND-104 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06
HGC-102 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
HIN100 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNS-102 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIN-111 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNC 104 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
PO Attainment 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
PO Attainment 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

History Odd HSD 101 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
HSC 103 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
HIS 111 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HSC 105 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
HSD 101 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
HSS 101 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
HSG 103 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64
HSC 103 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
HSC 103 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
HIS 141 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.67
HIS 100 2.05 2.02 2.06 2.03 2.06 2.02 2.1 2.05 2.04 1.98
HIS 100 2.05 2.02 2.06 2.03 2.06 2.02 2.1 2.05 2.04 1.98

History Even HIS 142 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71
HSC 104 2.33 2.1 2.24 2.44 2.44 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24
HSG-104 2.65 2.66 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.65
HSD-105 2.22 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.23 2.22 2.22 2.21 2.21 2.21
HSS 102 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.6 2.58 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIS 111 1.79 1.76 1.72 1.73 1.73 1.61 1.88 1.78 1.69 1.76
HSP 101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Konkani Odd KOD-103 2.35 2.35 2.36 2.35 2.36 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.35
KOD-101 2.63 2.63 2.64 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
KOD-102 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
KOG - 103 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49
KON 141 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
KON 100 2.35 2.35 2.34 2.33 2.36 2.36 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.37
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

KOC 107 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
KON-111 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16

Konkani Even KOD-104 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.77 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.77 2.76
KOD-105 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32

Marathi Odd MRD -103 2.88 2.88 2.87 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88
MRD -102 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MRD -101 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
MRC - 105 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
MRC -103 2.21 2.18 2.24 2.24 2.23 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21
MRS 101 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
MRG 103 2.19 2.19 2.21 2.21 2.19 2.21 2.21 2.16 2.21 2.19
MGC 101 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
MAR 111 2.21 2.19 2.2 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19
MAR -100 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
MRC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.6 2.6 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
MRC 106 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
MRC 103 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
MAR 141 1.8 1.58 1.62 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.63 1.63 1.81 1.98

Marathi Even MRC 104 2.56 2.55 2.56 2.55 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
MAR 112 1.86 1.95 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86
PO Attainment 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429
MRD 106 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87
MRC  - 108 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MAR 100 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
MRC 104 2.07 2.1 2.1 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07
MRD 105 2.71 2.7 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
MRC 110 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91
MRC 109 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91
MAR 142 1.46 1.46 1.31 1.49 1.49 1.42 1.25 1.31 1.46 1.46
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

Political Science Odd POG 107 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.21 2.2 2.2 2.2
POD 101 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.37 2.37 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
POS 102 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.44 2.44 2.44
POL 141 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.42 2.43 2.42
POL 111 1.9 1.92 1.92 1.93 1.94 1.92 1.99 1.94 1.99 1.96
VAC 104 2.1 2.1 2.11 2.11 2.11 2.11 2.1 2.11 2.11 2.1
POC 103 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47
POL 100 1.95 2.39 1.87 0.62 1.63 2.4
POC 105 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
VAC 104 2.2 2.18 2.2 2.23 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.24 2.18 2.27
VAC 104 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
VAC 104 1.9 1.94 1.9 1.87 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.88 1.94 1.89
VAC 104 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
VAC 104 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.07 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06
VAC-104 1.15 1.05 1.15 1.18 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.11 1.05 1
VAC 104 2.02 2 2.02 2.05 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.06 2 2.09

Political Science Even POL 132 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.62
POL 132 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.62
POL 142 2.28 2.1 2.24 2.19 2.13 1.97 2.28 2.24 2.24 2.28
POS 103 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.56
POC 104 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
POL 132 2.06 2.06 2.08 2.05 2.05 2.08 2.08 2.17 2.15 2.12
POL 111 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
POG 108 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
POC 106 2.33 2.33 2.34 2.33
POL 100 2.11 2.11 1.88 2.48 2.06 2.2



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
Economics - PG Odd ECO 501 2.07 2.07 2 2.07 2.03 2.07 2.03

ECO 605 2.19 2.19 2.28 2.14 2.03 2.28 2.31
ECO522 2.38 2.38 2.4 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.33
ECO 621 2.33 2.24 2.24 2.28 2.28 2.37 2.19
 ECO 502 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
ECO 600 1.43 1.43 1.43 1.51

Economics - PG Even ECO 526 2.32 2.22 2.22 2.32 2.22 2.32 2.32
ECO 504 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17
ECO-506 2.37 2.37 2.46 2.32 2.21 2.46 2.49
ECO 505 2 2 2 2

652 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Economics - UG Odd ECC 107 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
UCEC 101 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56
ECO 131 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48 0.48
UCEC 101 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
ECD 115 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73
ECD113 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

ECO 131 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.27 2.27
ECO141 1.96 1.91 1.65 1.7 1.91 1.91 1.83
ECC103 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
ECO-111 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
ECC 103 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
ECG 105 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
ECC 105 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
CEC103 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19
ECD-111 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCEC 103 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
ECC109 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
ECO-100 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.3 2.31

Economics - UG Even ECD 116 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECC 106 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECO 100 2.05 2.07 2.07 2.11 2.07 2.11 2.07
CEG104 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
ECO-143 1.91 1.87 1.59 1.91 1.91 1.83 1.91
ECC-110 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.66 2.66
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

CEC 104 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
ECD 112 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.32 2.33 2.32 2.33
ECC 106 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECC 104 2.44 2.43 2.43 2.44 2.43 2.44 2.44
CEC-104 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
ECC 108 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
ECC-110 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.66 2.66
ECG-106 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
ECO-100 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45

English - PG Odd ENG 525 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
ENG 500 2.32 2.31 2.31 2.32 2.31 2.32
ENG 602 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.61 2.6 2.6 2.6
ENG 604 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57
ENG 502 2.14 2.14 1.84 2.2 2.44 2.14 1.99
ENG 503 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.49
ENG 625 2.39 2.38 2.37 2.39 2.38 2.39 2.39

English - PG Even 504 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

ENG 506 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
ENG 603 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.62
ENG 524 2.44 2.4 2.26 2.44 2.44 2.34

504 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
ENG 506 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
ENG 603 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.62
ENG 524 2.44 2.4 2.26 2.44 2.44 2.34

English - UG Odd VOP 104 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73
ENG 151 0.99 0.98 0.84 0.99 0.93 0.99 0.99
ENG 151 1.54 1.43 1.76 1.54 1.63 1.54 1.54
ENC 106 1.92 1.86 1.9 1.93 1.84 1.9 1.9
END 103 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
ENG 151 2.05 1.98 1.97 2.05 2.02 2.05 2.05
ENG 151 1.8 1.72 1.95 1.8 1.86 1.8 1.8
VOG 103 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2
ENG 100 1.32 1.17 1.3 1.33 1.22 1.21 1.27
END 101 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26
ENG 141 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

VOG 103 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2
END 110 2.3 2.27 2.15 2.18 2.18 2.25 2.15
ENG 100 1.62 1.47 1.55 1.67 1.82 1.55 1.6
ENG 151 1.73 1.73 1.43 1.73 1.67 1.73 1.73
ENG 111 1.96 2.02 1.94 2.01 1.98 1.98 1.99
ENG 151 1.9 1.99 1.6 1.9 1.84 1.9 1.9
ENG 151 1.72 1.76 1.27 1.72 1.63 1.72 1.72
ENS 101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
ENC 103 1.93 2.25 2.14 1.87 2.18 1.98 1.98
END 110 2.3 2.27 2.15 2.18 2.18 2.25 2.15
ENC 105 2.38 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
END 105 2.01 2.09 2.11 2.01 1.7 1.98 2.04
ENC 110 1.95 2.05 2.07 2.07 2.04 2.04 2.09
EGC 203 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

English - UG Even VOG 203 1.98 1.98 1.98 1.95 1.98 1.98 2.01
ENC 109 2.7 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
END 107 2.44 2.53 2.51 2.42 2.42 2.44 2.42
ENC 116 1.67 2.15 1.99 1.58 2.05 1.75 1.75
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

ENG 143 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
VOP 204 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.58
ENG 124 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
ENP Project 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
ENG 112 1.89 2.01 1.91 1.98 1.93 1.93 1.96
ENG 152 1.71 1.62 1.68 1.72 1.78 1.71 1.82
ENG 152 2.01 1.98 1.92 2.05 2 2.01 1.99
ENG 152 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
ENG 100 0.61 0.61 0.57 0.64 0.66 0.65 0.57
ENS 103 2.34 2.36 2.44 2.38 2.33 2.33 2.34
EGC 204 2.23 2.17 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.16 2.24
ENC 118 2.33 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.24 2.3 2.4
END 109 2.51 2.5 2.46 2.53 2.51 2.59 2.51
ENP Project 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625

Geography Odd GED101 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
GEG-109 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
GED104 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
GEC107 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

GOS-111 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
GEC103 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.62
GES107 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.52 2.52
SGC 103 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
GOG100 2.4 2.4 2.42 2.41 2.4 2.4 2.41
GOG111 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26
GOG-141 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
GOS-100 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
GED102 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
GEC 105 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.66
GEC 108 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.73 2.74 2.74 2.74
VOG105 2.28 2.28
VAC100 2.51 2.52 2.52 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
VAC100 2.53 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.55
VAC100 2.18 2.17
VAC100 2.24 2.24
VAC100 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26
VAC100 2.2 2.23 2.22 2.22 2.23
VAC100 2.23 1.93 2.11 1.83 1.93
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

VAC100 2.26 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28

Geography Even SGC104 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1 1.01
GOS100 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.66 2.67
GOG114 2.32 2.33 2.33 2.32 2.33 2.32 2.33
GED105 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
GEC 110 2.83 2.83 2.84 2.84 2.83 2.83 2.84
GEC106 2.43 2.47 2.43 2.48 2.41 2.43 2.41
GEC104 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
GOS 112 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
GOG100 2.43 2.43 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.43 2.43
GED 106 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66
GED 106 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
GOG-142 2.42 2.44 2.45 2.46 2.44 2.45 2.45
VAC111 2.36 2.58 2.3 1.41 1.41 1.8
VAC111 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.53
VAC111 1.84 1.04 1.04 1.04
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

VAC111 1.98 0.48 0.48 0.48
VAC111 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08 1.68 2.13
VAC111 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27
VAC111 2.36 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.36 2.36
VOG205 2.34 2.29
VAC111 1.19 1.09 0.89 1.09 0.49 1.09

Hindi - PG Odd HIN- 502 2.77 2.77 2.78 2.77 2.78 2.77 2.78
HIN 623 2.17 2.13 2.22 2.29 2.26 2.11 2.17
HIN 603 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
HIN 624 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
HIN 522 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
HIN 503 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
HIN 500 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIN 501 2.52 2.23 2.36 2.39 2.42 2.46 2.27
HIN- 628 2.62 2.61 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.62

Hindi - PG Even HIN- 523 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN-675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN-675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HIN 504 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
HIN 505 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
HIN 605 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74
HIN 506 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
HIN 507 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.78 2.79
HIN 527 3 3 3 2.99 2.99 2.99 2.99
HIN 528 3 3 3 3 2.99 2.99 2.99
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

Hindi - UG Odd HNC-105 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.49 2.5 2.5
HNC-105 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNC - 106 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
HND 102 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73
HND-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
HNC-107 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
HNG-103 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.57 2.57
HNS - 101 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HNC 103 2.48 2.49 2.48 2.49 2.49 2.48 2.48
 HNS 101 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74
HNC-103 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HGC-101 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
 HIN- 111 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HIN-100 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HIN - 141 2.41 2.54 2.44 2.41 2.23 2.41 2.44
HND 103 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69

Hindi - UG Even DSE HND-105 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HNC-108 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
HNC-108 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
HNS-102 1.98 2.07 2.03 2.16 1.98 2.16 2.03
HNC 104 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
HNG 104 2.49 2.5 2.49 2.49 2.5 2.49 2.5
HND 106 2.28 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.28 2.27
HIN - 142 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
HND-104 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06
HGC-102 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
HIN100 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNS-102 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIN-111 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNC 104 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
PO Attainment 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
PO Attainment 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

History Odd HSD 101 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
HSC 103 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
HIS 111 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HSC 105 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
HSD 101 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
HSS 101 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
HSG 103 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64
HSC 103 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
HSC 103 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
HIS 141 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.66
HIS 100 2.05 2.02 2.06 2.03 2.06 2.02 2.1
HIS 100 2.05 2.02 2.06 2.03 2.06 2.02 2.1

History Even HIS 142 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.72
HSC 104 2.33 2.1 2.24 2.44 2.44 2.24 2.24
HSG-104 2.65 2.66 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.65
HSD-105 2.22 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.23 2.22 2.22
HSS 102 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.6 2.58



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

HIS 111 1.79 1.76 1.72 1.73 1.73 1.61 1.88
HSP 101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Konkani Odd KOD-103 2.35 2.35 2.36 2.35 2.36 2.35 2.36
KOD-101 2.63 2.63 2.64 2.63
KOD-102 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
KOG - 103 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49
KON 141 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
KON 100 2.35 2.35 2.34 2.33 2.36 2.36 2.35
KOC 107 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
KON-111 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16

Konkani Even KOD-104 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.77 2.76 2.76
KOD-105 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32

Marathi Odd MRD -103 2.88 2.88 2.87 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88
MRD -102 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MRD -101 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
MRC - 105 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

MRC -103 2.21 2.18 2.24 2.24 2.23 2.21 2.21
MRS 101 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
MRG 103 2.19 2.19 2.21 2.21 2.19 2.21 2.21
MGC 101 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
MAR 111 2.21 2.19 2.2 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19
MAR -100 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
MRC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.6 2.6 2.61
MRC 106 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
MRC 103 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
MAR 141 1.8 1.58 1.62 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.63

Marathi Even MRC 104 2.56 2.55 2.56 2.55 2.56 2.56 2.56
MAR 112 1.86 1.95 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.86
PO Attainment 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429
MRD 106 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87
MRC  - 108 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MAR 100 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
MRC 104 2.07 2.1 2.1 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07
MRD 105 2.71 2.7 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

MRC 110 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91
MRC 109 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91
MAR 142 1.46 1.46 1.31 1.49 1.49 1.42 1.25

Political Science Odd POG 107 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.21
POD 101 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.37 2.37 2.38
POS 102 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.43 2.43 2.43
POL 141 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.43 2.43 2.43
POL 111 1.9 1.92 1.92 1.93 1.94 1.92 1.99
VAC 104 2.1 2.1 2.11 2.11 2.11 2.11 2.1
POC 103 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47
POL 100 1.95 2.39 1.87 0.62 1.63 2.4
POC 105 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
VAC 104 2.2 2.18 2.2 2.23 2.2 2.2 2.2
VAC 104 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
VAC 104 1.9 1.94 1.9 1.87 1.9 1.9 1.9
VAC 104 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
VAC 104 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.07 2.06 2.06 2.06
VAC-104 1.15 1.05 1.15 1.18 1.15 1.15 1.15



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

VAC 104 2.02 2 2.02 2.05 2.02 2.02 2.02

Political Science Even POL 132 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
POL 132 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
POL 142 2.28 2.1 2.24 2.19 2.13 1.97 2.28
POS 103 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.57
POC 104 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
POL 132 2.06 2.06 2.08 2.05 2.05 2.08 2.08
POL 111 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
POG 108 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
POC 106 2.33 2.33 2.34 2.33
POL 100 2.11 2.11 1.88 2.48 2.06 2.2

BA-PO's 2.38 2.38 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
Economics - PG Odd ECO 501 2.07 2.12 2.12

ECO 605 2.19 2.28 2.19
ECO522 2.33 2.33 2.33
ECO 621 2.13 2.13 2.13
 ECO 502
ECO 600

Economics - PG Even ECO 526 2.32 2.32 2.32
ECO 504 2.17 2.17 2.25
ECO-506 2.37 2.46 2.37
ECO 505
652
Economics PG -PSO's 1.42 1.44 1.43

Economics - UG Odd ECC 107
UCEC 101 
ECO 131
UCEC 101 2.34 2.34 2.34
ECD 115 2.73 2.73 2.73
ECD113 2.71 2.71 2.71
ECO 131 2.28 2.27 2.28

PSO1 PSO2 PSO3



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

ECO141 1.83 2.01 1.93
ECC103 2.35 2.35 2.35
ECO-111 2.59 2.59 2.59
ECC 103 2.25 2.25 2.25
ECG 105 2.76 2.76 2.76
ECC 105 2.6 2.6 2.6
CEC103 2.19 2.19 2.19
ECD-111 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCEC 103 2.28 2.28 2.28
ECC109 2.84 2.84 2.84
ECO-100 2.31 2.31 2.31

Economics - UG Even ECD 116 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECC 106 2.47 2.47 2.47
ECO 100 2.07 2.05 2.02
CEG104 2.35 2.35 2.35
ECO-143 1.91 1.91 2
ECC-110 2.67 2.66 2.67
CEC 104 2.23 2.23 2.23
ECD 112 2.33 2.33 2.33
ECC 106 2.47 2.47 2.47



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

ECC 104 2.43 2.44 2.44
CEC-104 2.25 2.25 2.25
ECC 108
ECC-110 2.67 2.66 2.67
ECG-106 2.72 2.72 2.72
ECO-100 2.45 2.45 2.45
Economics UG -PSO's 2.12 2.12 2.12

English - PG Odd ENG 525 2.62 2.62 2.62
ENG 500 2.32 2.32 2.32
ENG 602 2.6 2.6 2.6
ENG 604 2.57 2.57 2.57
ENG 502 2.14 2.01 2.14
ENG 503 2.48 2.48 2.48
ENG 625 2.39 2.39 2.39

English - PG Even 504 2.58 2.58 2.58
ENG 506 2.56 2.56 2.56
ENG 603 2.63 2.63 2.63
ENG 524 2.44 2.34 2.38
504 2.58 2.58 2.58



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

ENG 506 2.56 2.56 2.56
ENG 603 2.63 2.63 2.63
ENG 524 2.44 2.34 2.38
English PG -PSO's 2.5 2.48 2.49

English - UG Odd VOP 104 0.73 0.73 0.73
ENG 151 1.04 0.98 0.99
ENG 151 1.45 1.47 1.54
ENC 106 1.98 1.99 1.93
END 103 2.3 2.29 2.29
ENG 151 2.07 2 2.05
ENG 151 1.74 1.75 1.8
VOG 103 2.2 2.2 2.2
ENG 100 1.24 1.38 1.3
END 101 2.26 2.26 2.26
ENG 141 2.58 2.58 2.58
VOG 103 2.2 2.2 2.2
END 110 2.25 2.25 2.25
ENG 100 1.47 1.72 1.58
ENG 151 1.79 1.73 1.73
ENG 111 2.02 1.96 2
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

ENG 151 1.96 1.92 1.9
ENG 151 1.8 1.73 1.72
ENS 101 2.6 2.6 2.6
ENC 103 2.04 2.02 2.04
END 110 2.25 2.25 2.25
ENC 105 2.39 2.39 2.39
END 105 2.01 2.11 2.01
ENC 110 2.07 2.05 1.95
EGC 203 2.3 2.3 2.3

English - UG Even VOG 203 1.98 2.02 2.04
ENC 109 2.69 2.69 2.7
END 107 2.42 2.48 2.42
ENC 116 1.83 1.81 1.83
ENG 143 2.46 2.46 2.46
VOP 204 0.59 0.59 0.59
ENG 124 2.53 2.53 2.53
ENP Project 2.5 2.5 2.5
ENG 112 2.01 1.95 1.96
ENG 152 1.67 1.71 1.78
ENG 152 2 2.01 2
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

ENG 152 2.37 2.37 2.37
ENG 100 0.61 0.56 0.58
ENS 103 2.29 2.3 2.38
EGC 204 2.24 2.24 2.23
ENC 118 2.33 2.26 2.24
END 109 2.51 2.51 2.51
ENP Project 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
English UG -PSO's 2.21 2.21 2.22

Geography Odd GED101 2.93 2.93 2.93
GEG-109 2.37 2.37 2.37
GED104 2.7 2.69 2.69
GEC107 2.79 2.79 2.78
GOS-111 2.75 2.75 2.75
GEC103 2.63 2.62 2.63
GES107 2.52 2.52 2.53
SGC 103 2.75 2.75 2.75
GOG100 2.4 2.4 2.4
GOG111 2.26 2.25 2.26
GOG-141 2.72 2.73 2.72
GOS-100 2.63 2.63 2.63
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

GED102 2.63 2.63 2.64
GEC 105 2.67 2.66 2.67
GEC 108 2.75 2.75 2.74
VOG105 2.27 2.28 2.27
VAC100 2.52 2.51 2.51
VAC100 2.54 2.54 2.53
VAC100 2.17 2.18 2.17
VAC100 2.23 2.24 2.24
VAC100 2.27 2.26 2.26
VAC100 2.21 2.22 2.2
VAC100 1.93 2.08 2.23
VAC100 2.26 2.28 2.26

Geography Even SGC104 1.01 1 1
GOS100 2.67 2.67 2.67
GOG114 2.33 2.33 2.33
GED105 2.93 2.93 2.93
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
GEC 110 2.83 2.83 2.84
GEC106 2.44 2.54 2.43
GEC104 2.76 2.76 2.76
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

GOS 112 2.59 2.59 2.59
GOG100 2.43 2.43 2.43
GED 106 2.65 2.66 2.66
GED 106 2.65 2.66 2.66
PO Attainment 3 3 3
GOG-142 2.44 2.42 2.44
VAC111 2 2.3
VAC111 2.54 2.53
VAC111
VAC111
VAC111 1.98 2.13
VAC111 2.26 2.27
VAC111 2.35 2.36
VOG205 2.28 2.29 2.19
VAC111 0.49 1.09
Geography -PSO's 2.33 2.09 2.36

Hindi - PG Odd HIN- 502 2.78 2.78 2.78
HIN 623 2.17 2.17 2.17
HIN 603 2.65 2.65 2.65
HIN 624 2.61 2.61 2.61
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

HIN 522 2.75 2.75 2.75
HIN 503 2.78 2.78 2.78
HIN 500 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIN 501 2.27 2.27 2.32
HIN- 628 2.61 2.62 2.61

Hindi - PG Even HIN- 523 2.81 2.81 2.81
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN-675 3 3 3
HIN-675 3 3 3
HIN 675 3 3 3
HIN 504 2.79 2.79 2.79
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

HIN 505 2.63 2.63 2.63
HIN 605 2.74 2.74 2.74
HIN 506 2.68 2.68 2.68
HIN 507 2.79 2.79 2.78
HIN 527 3 2.99 2.99
HIN 528 2.99 3 2.99
Hindi PG -PSO's 2.82 2.82 2.82

Hindi - UG Odd HNC-105 2.5 2.5 2.5
HNC-105 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNC - 106 2.43 2.43 2.43
HND 102 0.73 0.73 0.73
HND-101 2.68 2.68 2.68
HNC-107 2.59 2.59 2.59
HNG-103 2.57 2.58 2.57
HNS - 101 2.44 2.44 2.44
HNC 103 2.49 2.49 2.48
 HNS 101 2.74 2.74 2.74
HNC-103 2.6 2.6 2.6
HGC-101 2.67 2.67 2.67
 HIN- 111 2.44 2.44 2.44
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

HIN-100 2.44 2.44 2.44
HIN - 141 2.37 2.28 2.37
HND 103 2.69 2.69 2.69

Hindi - UG Even DSE HND-105 2.95 2.95 2.95
PO Attainment 3 3 3
HNC-108 2.45 2.45 2.45
HNC-108 2.55 2.55 2.55
HNS-102 2.03 2.03 2.16
HNC 104 2.53 2.53 2.53
HNG 104 2.5 2.49 2.5
HND 106 2.27 2.27 2.27
HIN - 142 2.8 2.8 2.8
HND-104 2.06 2.06 2.06
HGC-102 2.62 2.62 2.62
HIN100 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNS-102 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIN-111 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNC 104 2.35 2.35 2.35
PO Attainment 2.5 2.5 2.5
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO Attainment 2.5 2.5 2.5
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
PO Attainment 3 3 3
Hindi UG -PSO's 2.49 2.49 2.5

History Odd HSD 101 2.54 2.54 2.54
HSC 103 2.51 2.51 2.51
HIS 111 2.31 2.31 2.31
HSC 105 2.38 2.38 2.38
HSD 101 2.54 2.54 2.54
HSS 101 2.47 2.47 2.47
HSG 103 0.64 0.64 0.64
HSC 103 2.43 2.43 2.43
HSC 103 2.51 2.51 2.51
HIS 141 2.67 2.67 2.67
HIS 100 2.05 2.04 1.98
HIS 100 2.05 2.04 1.98

History Even HIS 142 2.71 2.71 2.71
HSC 104 2.24 2.24 2.24
HSG-104 2.66 2.66 2.65
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

HSD-105 2.21 2.21 2.21
HSS 102 2.59 2.59 2.59
HIS 111 1.78 1.69 1.76
HSP 101 3 3 3
History - PSO's 2.33 2.33 2.32

Konkani Odd KOD-103 2.36 2.36 2.35
KOD-101 2.63 2.63 2.63
KOD-102 2.58 2.58 2.58
KOG - 103 2.49 2.49 2.49
KON 141 2.51 2.51 2.51
KON 100 2.35 2.35 2.37
KOC 107 2.48 2.48 2.48
KON-111 2.16 2.16 2.16

Konkani Even KOD-104 2.76 2.77 2.76
KOD-105 2.32 2.32 2.32
Konkani - PSO's 2.46 2.47 2.47

Marathi Odd MRD -103 2.88 2.88 2.88
MRD -102 2.94 2.94 2.94
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

MRD -101 2.78 2.78 2.78
MRC - 105 2.65 2.65 2.65
MRC -103 2.21 2.21 2.21
MRS 101 2.78 2.78 2.78
MRG 103 2.16 2.21 2.19
MGC 101 2.58 2.58 2.58
MAR 111 2.19 2.19 2.19
MAR -100 2.28 2.28 2.28
MRC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61
MRC 106 2.56 2.56 2.56
MRC 103 2.37 2.37 2.37
MAR 141 1.63 1.81 1.98

Marathi Even MRC 104 2.56 2.56 2.56
MAR 112 1.86 1.86 1.86
PO Attainment 2.928571429 2.928571429 2.928571429
MRD 106 2.87 2.87 2.87
MRC  - 108 2.68 2.68 2.68
MAR 100 2.3 2.3 2.3
MRC 104 2.07 2.07 2.07
MRD 105 2.71 2.71 2.71
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

MRC 110 2.91 2.91 2.91
MRC 109 2.91 2.91 2.91
MAR 142 1.31 1.46 1.46
Marathi - PSO's 2.47 2.48 2.49

Political Science Odd POG 107 2.2 2.2 2.2
POD 101 2.38 2.38 2.38
POS 102 2.44 2.44 2.44
POL 141 2.42 2.43 2.42
POL 111 1.94 1.99 1.96
VAC 104 2.11 2.11 2.1
POC 103
POL 100
POC 105
VAC 104 2.24 2.18 2.27
VAC 104 2.4 2.4 2.4
VAC 104 1.88 1.94 1.89
VAC 104 2.31 2.31 2.31
VAC 104 2.06 2.06 2.06
VAC-104 1.11 1.05 1
VAC 104 2.06 2 2.09
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

Political Science Even POL 132 2.61 2.61 2.62
POL 132 2.61 2.61 2.62
POL 142 2.24 2.24 2.28
POS 103 2.57 2.57 2.56
POC 104 2.45 2.45 2.45
POL 132 2.17 2.15 2.12
POL 111 2.28 2.28 2.28
POG 108 2.54 2.54 2.54
POC 106
POL 100
Political Science - PSO's 1.81 1.81 1.81
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
Botany Odd BOT-100 2.3 2.42 2.42 2.4 2.37 2.37 2.39 2.37 2.37 2.37

BOD-101 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
BOT131 1.99 1.96 1.94 1.97 1.99 2 1.94 1.99 1.97 1.99
BOT 141 2.34 2.44 2.44 2.4 2.45 2.44 2.48 2.48 2.52 2.44
BOC103 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.28 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
BOS 101 2.04 2.26 2.27 2.18 2.27 2.04 2.23 2.27 2.36 2.32
BOC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
BOC105 2.7 2.69 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7
BOD 103 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
BOT 111 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42

Botany Even PO Attainment 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714
BOD105 2.7 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.7 2.69
BOC110 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
BOC 109 2.1 2.16 2.2 2.25 2.24 2.12 2.16 2.18 2.18 2.18
BOC 108 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59
BOT 111 1.71 1.78 1.9 1.78 1.84 1.88 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78
BOS 102 2.75 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.76 2.75 2.76
BOC 104 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
BOT 142 2.13 2.19 2.13 2.19 2.06 2.19 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.19
BOT 132 1.93 1.87 1.83 1.93 1.97 1.87 1.93 1.93 1.87 1.93
BOT-100 2.08 2.12 2.12 2.05 1.93 2.15 1.99 1.71 1.93 1.93
BOP 101 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714
BOC110 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48

Chemistry Odd CHD 101 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
CHC 111 2.01 2.08 2.02 2.02 1.95 2.08 1.98 1.89 2.01 1.92
CHC 100 2 2.05 2.14 2.05 2.14 2.14 2.14 2 2.05 2.14
CHS 101 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.46 2.46

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CHC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
CHC-105 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.54 2.53
CHC-106 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
CHC-103 2.47 2.47 0.68 0.68 2.02 1.27 1.12

Chemistry Even PO Attainment 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286
PO Attainment 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286
CHC-108 2.59 2.59 0.79 2.59 1.87 1.69 2.14 1.99 2.05
PO Attainment 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
CHC-100 2.03 2.08 2.17 2.08 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.03 2.08 2.17
CHC-111 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09
CHD-103 2.23 2.24 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
PO Attainment 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
CHC-109 2.1 2.1 2.13 2.09 2.13 2.13 2.11 2.12 2.11
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
CHC-142 2.47 2.35 2.39 2.6 2.6 2.44 1.99 2.28 2.62 2.61
PO Attainment 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375
CHC-110 2.53 2.54 2.55 2.53 2.53 2.54 2.55 2.53 2.54 2.54

Computer Science Odd CSS103 2.46 2.75 2.76 2.46 2.75 2.76
CSC107 2.84 2.85 2.85 2.85 2.86 2.86 2.84 2.86 2.86
CSC-132 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.36
Csc-142 2.36 2.36 2.33 2.3
CSC112 2.72 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73
CSA100 1.79 1.99 2.3 1.68 1.7 2.21 1.68
CSC103 2 1.99 2.26 2.59 2 2.29
CSC-106 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87
CSD101 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.89 2.9 2.89
CSD-102 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CSC-106 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87
CSC105 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.79

Computer Science Even CSC-149 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
CSC-133 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
CSA-100 2.85 2.85 2.86 2.84 2.85 2.85 2.84
CSC-104 2.73 2.72 2.72 2.73 2.72
CSD107 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
CSC109 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81
CSC110 2.85 2.85 2.85 2.85
CSC108 2.67 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.67 2.67 2.65
CSS104 2.81 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.81 2.8 2.8
CSC114 2.48 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.49 2.46 2.47
CSC-133 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6

Geology Odd GED101 2.76 2.75 2.75 2.76 2.75 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
GED101 2.76 2.75 2.75 2.76 2.75 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
GEC 107 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65

2.41 2.4 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.42 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
GEC 106 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03
GED 102 2.68 2.67 2.65 2.67 2.63 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
GES101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
GEO 100 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07
GEO141 2.64 2.58 2.66 2.61 2.58 2.64 2.64 2.6 2.58 2.6
GEC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.29 2.31 2.31 2.31
GEO 111 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41

Geology Even GEC108 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64
GEC104 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61

GEC 103
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

GEC 109 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.59 2.58
GEO111 2.2 2.16 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.27 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2
GEC 110 2.5 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.49 2.52 2.51 2.49 2.46
GES 102 2.65 2.64 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.64 2.64 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEO 142 0.78 0.77 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.77 0.77 0.78 0.78 0.78
GEO 100 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
GED 103 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.81 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8

Mathematics UG Odd MAT-141 2.57 2.57 2.58 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.57
MAT 100 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
MTE 102 2.28 2.27 2.29 2.27 2.27 2.28 2.28 2.29 2.28 2.28
MTE -101 2.43 2.43 2.44 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
 MAT131 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26
 MAT 131 1.94 1.94 1.94 1.92 1.87 1.97 1.93 1.94 1.91 1.91
MAT-112 1.15 1.79 1.49 0.7 1.14 1.73 1.55 1.6 1.83 1.23
 DSC1C 2.31 2.21 2 2.41 2.31 2.4 2.34 2.16 2.2 2.2
MTC-105 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
MTC 107 2.05 2.13 2.16 2.05 2.1 2.16 2.13

Mathematics UG Even FY MC 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.1 2.13 2.06 2.08 2.06 2.12 2.05
DSC-1D 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.57 2.57 2.57
MAT 112 2.55 2.56 2.55 2.54 2.56 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.56 2.55
MAT 100 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 2.1 1.79 1.73 1.84 1.79 1.91
MTE 103 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
MTC 108 2.32 2.33 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.37
MAT-132 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.95 1.11 0.8 0.93 0.89 0.98 0.97
MAT-142 2.48 2.48 2.46 2.48 2.51 2.47 2.43 2.45 2.57 2.43
MTE 103 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
MAT 100 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 2.1 1.79 1.73 1.84 1.79 1.91
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

Mathematics PG Odd MAT-623 2.17 2.07 2.11 2.32 2.17 2.23 2.17 2.17 2.26
MAT-501 1.46 1.64 1.51 1.19 1.63 1.41 1.44 1.34
MAT 500 1.79 1.86 1.83 1.79 1.83 1.8 1.83
MAT-502 1.78 1.83 2.08 1.63 1.78 1.73 1.78 1.78 1.72
MAT-503 2.09 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.09 2.09 2.08
MAT-623 2.17 2.07 2.11 2.32 2.17 2.23 2.17 2.17 2.26
MAT-624 2.36 2.36 2.33 2.36 2.36 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.35
MAT-529 2.18 2.07 2.23 2.23 2.16 2.11 2.22 2.23
MAT-626 2.25 2.28 2.2 2.18 2.25 2.23 2.25 2.25 2.22
MAT 604 1.84 2.02 1.9 1.84 1.9 1.75 1.99
MAT 603 1.99 1.89 2.08 2.13 2.18 2.06 1.93 2.06 2.02
MAT- 521 1.3 1.21

Mathematics PG Even MAT-651 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88
MAT-651 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
MAT-651 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96
MAT-651 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-651 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
MAT-651 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
MAT-651 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT 602 1.92 2.01 2.22 1.98 1.92 1.92 1.92 1.92 1.95 1.98
MAT-506 1.93 1.95 1.99 1.99 1.93 1.9 1.95
MAT-528 1.91 1.88 1.89 1.89 1.91 1.94 1.88
MAT-606 1.91 1.94 1.93 1.93 1.91 1.88 1.94
MAT 504 1.5 1.3 1.68 1.5 1.54 1.4 1.6 1.68



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

MAT 529 2.07 2.11 2.13 2 2.12 2.17 2.05 2.13
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-507 1.41 1.51 1.1 0.92 1.28 1.41 1.56 1.34
MAT-505 1.85 1.85 1.79 1.79 1.85 1.79 1.85 1.79 1.69 1.79
MAT 651 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
MTD-500 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92
MAT 651 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
MAT-651 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19

Physics Odd PYC 105 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
PYD 101 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.56 2.56 2.57 2.57
PHY100 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
PYC107 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.8 2.76 2.78
PYC106 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
PYC103 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.53
PYD103 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83
PYS101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53

Physics Even PHY111 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PYC104 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77
PYC 108 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
PYC 109 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86
PYC110 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
PYD106 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
PYS105 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94
PYC 109 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86

Zoology Odd ZOO  100 0.99 0.96 0.97 0.97 1.01 0.99 0.97 1.01 1.01 0.99
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

ZOD 103 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.67 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.67 0.68 0.68
ZOO 131 1.37 1.34 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.19 1.35 1.5 1.35 1.14
ZOO 111 1.74 1.79 1.92 1.73 1.67 1.77 1.97 1.86 1.86 1.79
ZOO141 1.76 1.84 1.76 1.84 1.89 1.76 1.84 1.84 1.84 1.76
ZOC 103 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.47 2.46
ZOS101 2.33 2.33 2.42 2.18 2.24 2.33 2.45 2.33 2.24 2.29
ZOC 107 2.45 2.44 2.13 2.28 2.1 2.28 2.28 2.25 2.32 2.35
ZOC 105 2.41 2.41 2.32 2.41 2.41 2.34 2.41 2.41 2.36 2.38
ZOD 101 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71

Zoology Even ZOC 109 0.64 0.63 0.63 0.64 0.63 0.63 0.63 0.63 0.63 0.63
ZOC 108 2.09 2.14 2.18 2.24 2.11 2.09 2.05 2.09 2.05 2.1
ZOO133 2.22 2.18 2.28 2.24 2.24 2.22 2.31 2.24 2.21 2.18
ZOO 100 2.69 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.69 2.69 2.68 2.69 2.69 2.68
ZOO111 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.48
ZOO 143 2.88 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.88 2.87 2.87 2.88
ZOC 104 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.28 2.27
ZOS102 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.82 2.83 2.83 2.83
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
Botany Odd BOT-100 2.3 2.42 2.42 2.4 2.37 2.37 2.39

BOD-101 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
BOT131 1.99 1.96 1.94 1.97 1.99 2 1.94
BOT 141 2.34 2.44 2.44 2.4 2.45 2.44 2.48
BOC103 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.28 2.33
BOS 101 2.04 2.26 2.27 2.18 2.27 2.04 2.23
BOC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
BOC105 2.7 2.69 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7
BOD 103 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
BOT 111 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42

Botany Even PO Attainment 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714
BOD105 2.7 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
BOC110 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
BOC 109 2.1 2.16 2.2 2.25 2.24 2.12 2.16
BOC 108 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59 0.59
BOT 111 1.71 1.78 1.9 1.78 1.84 1.88 1.78
BOS 102 2.75 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.75 2.75 2.75
BOC 104 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
BOT 142 2.13 2.19 2.13 2.19 2.06 2.19 2.13
BOT 132 1.93 1.87 1.83 1.93 1.97 1.87 1.93
BOT-100 2.08 2.12 2.12 2.05 1.93 2.15 1.99
BOP 101 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

BOC110 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48

Chemistry Odd CHD 101 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
CHC 111 2.01 2.08 2.02 2.02 1.95 2.08 1.98
CHC 100 2 2.05 2.14 2.05 2.14 2.14 2.14
CHS 101 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
CHC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
CHC-105 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
CHC-106 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
CHC-103 2.47 2.47 0.68 0.68

Chemistry Even PO Attainment 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286 2.598214286
PO Attainment 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286 2.348214286
CHC-108 2.59 2.59 0.79 2.59 1.87 1.69
PO Attainment 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
CHC-100 2.03 2.08 2.17 2.08 2.17 2.17 2.17
CHC-111 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09
CHD-103 2.23 2.24 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
PO Attainment 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
CHC-109 2.1 2.1 2.13 2.09 2.13 2.13
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625 2.5625
CHC-142 2.47 2.35 2.39 2.6 2.6 2.44 1.99
PO Attainment 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375 2.375
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

CHC-110 2.53 2.54 2.55 2.53 2.53 2.54 2.55

Computer Science Odd CSS103 2.46 2.75 2.76
CSC107 2.84 2.85 2.85 2.85 2.86 2.86
CSC-132 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.36
Csc-142 2.36 2.36 2.33 2.3
CSC112 2.72 2.73
CSA100 1.79 1.99 2.3 1.68
CSC103 2 1.99 2.26 2.59
CSC-106 2.87 2.87 2.87
CSD101 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.9
CSD-102 2.84 2.84 2.84
CSC-106 2.87 2.87 2.87
CSC105 2.79 2.78

Computer Science Even CSC-149 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
CSC-133 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
CSA-100 2.85 2.85 2.86 2.84
CSC-104 2.73 2.72 2.72
CSD107 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
CSC109 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81
CSC110 2.85 2.85
CSC108 2.67 2.66 2.66 2.65
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

CSS104 2.81 2.8 2.8 2.8
CSC114 2.48 2.46 2.46 2.46
CSC-133 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6

Geology Odd GED101 2.76 2.75 2.75 2.76 2.75 2.76 2.76
GED101 2.76 2.75 2.75 2.76 2.75 2.76 2.76
GEC 107 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEC 103 2.41 2.4 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.42 2.41
GEC 106 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03
GED 102 2.68 2.67 2.65 2.67 2.63 2.68 2.68
GES101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
GEO 100 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07
GEO141 2.64 2.58 2.66 2.61 2.58 2.64 2.64
GEC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.29
GEO 111 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41

Geology Even GEC108 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64
GEC104 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
GEC 109 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
GEO111 2.2 2.16 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.27 2.2
GEC 110 2.5 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.49 2.52
GES 102 2.65 2.64 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.64 2.64
GEO 142 0.78 0.77 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.77 0.77



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

GEO 100 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
GED 103 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.81 2.8 2.8

Mathematics UG Odd MAT-141 2.57 2.57 2.58 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.57
MAT 100 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
MTE 102 2.28 2.27 2.29 2.27 2.27 2.28 2.28
MTE -101 2.43 2.43 2.44 2.43 2.43 2.43
 MAT131 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.26
 MAT 131 1.94 1.94 1.94 1.92 1.87 1.97 1.93
MAT-112 1.15 1.79 1.49 0.7 1.14 1.73 1.55
 DSC1C 2.31 2.21 2 2.41 2.31 2.4 2.34
MTC-105 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
MTC 107 2.05 2.13 2.16 2.05

Mathematics UG Even FY MC 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.1 2.13 2.06 2.08
DSC-1D 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.58
MAT 112 2.55 2.56 2.55 2.54 2.56 2.55 2.55
MAT 100 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 2.1 1.79 1.73
MTE 103 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43
MTC 108 2.32 2.33 2.34 2.34 2.34
MAT-132 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.95 1.11 0.8 0.93
MAT-142 2.48 2.48 2.46 2.48 2.51 2.47 2.43
MTE 103 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

MAT 100 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 2.1 1.79 1.73

Mathematics PG Odd MAT-623 2.17 2.07 2.11 2.32 2.17 2.23
MAT-501 1.46 1.64 1.51 1.19 1.63
MAT 500 1.79 1.86 1.83 1.79
MAT-502 1.78 1.83 2.08 1.63 1.78 1.73
MAT-503 2.09 2.08 2.08 2.08
MAT-623 2.17 2.07 2.11 2.32 2.17 2.23
MAT-624 2.36 2.36 2.33 2.36 2.36 2.35
MAT-529 2.18 2.07 2.23 2.23 2.16
MAT-626 2.25 2.28 2.2 2.18 2.25 2.23
MAT 604 1.84 2.02 1.9 1.84
MAT 603 1.99 1.89 2.08 2.13 2.18 2.06
MAT- 521

Mathematics PG Even MAT-651 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88
MAT-651 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
MAT-651 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96 2.96
MAT-651 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-651 3 3 3 3 3
MAT-651 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
MAT-651 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT 602 1.92 2.01 2.22 1.98 1.92 1.92 1.92
MAT-506 1.93 1.95 1.99 1.99
MAT-528 1.91 1.88 1.89 1.89
MAT-606 1.91 1.94 1.93 1.93
MAT 504 1.5 1.3 1.68 1.5 1.54
MAT 529 2.07 2.11 2.13 2 2.12
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-507 1.41 1.51 1.1 0.92 1.28
MAT-505 1.85 1.85 1.79 1.79 1.85 1.79 1.85
MAT 651 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
MTD-500 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.92
MAT 651 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
MAT-651 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19

Physics Odd PYC 105 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
PYD 101 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.56
PHY100 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
PYC107 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
PYC106 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
PYC103 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.52
PYD103 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

PYS101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53

Physics Even PHY111 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3
PYC104 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77
PYC 108 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
PYC 109 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86
PYC110 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
PYD106 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
PYS105 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94
PYC 109 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86

Zoology Odd ZOO  100 0.99 0.96 0.97 0.97 1.01 0.99 0.97
ZOD 103 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.67 0.68 0.68 0.68
ZOO 131 1.37 1.34 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.19 1.35
ZOO 111 1.74 1.79 1.92 1.73 1.67 1.77 1.97
ZOO141 1.76 1.84 1.76 1.84 1.89 1.76 1.84
ZOC 103 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
ZOS101 2.33 2.33 2.42 2.18 2.24 2.33 2.45
ZOC 107 2.45 2.44 2.13 2.28 2.1 2.28 2.28
ZOC 105 2.41 2.41 2.32 2.41 2.41 2.34 2.41
ZOD 101 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.72 2.71 2.71



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

Zoology Even ZOC 109 0.64 0.63 0.63 0.64 0.63 0.63 0.63
ZOC 108 2.09 2.14 2.18 2.24 2.11 2.09 2.05
ZOO133 2.22 2.18 2.28 2.24 2.24 2.22 2.31
ZOO 100 2.69 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.69 2.69 2.68
ZOO111 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
ZOO 143 2.88 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.88
ZOC 104 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.27 2.28 2.27
ZOS102 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.82

B.Sc.-PO's 2.34 2.36 2.34 2.35 2.3 2.28 2.26



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
Botany Odd BOT-100 2.37 2.37 2.37

BOD-101 2.79 2.79 2.79
BOT131 1.99 1.97 1.99
BOT 141 2.48 2.52 2.44
BOC103 2.33 2.33 2.33
BOS 101 2.27 2.36 2.32
BOC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61
BOC105 2.7 2.7 2.7
BOD 103 2.8 2.8 2.8
BOT 111 2.42 2.42 2.42

Botany Even PO Attainment 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714
BOD105 2.69 2.7 2.69
BOC110 2.6 2.6 2.6
BOC 109 2.18 2.18 2.18
BOC 108 0.59 0.59 0.59
BOT 111 1.78 1.78 1.78
BOS 102 2.76 2.75 2.76
BOC 104 2.63 2.63 2.63
BOT 142 2.13 2.13 2.19
BOT 132 1.93 1.87 1.93



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
BOT-100 1.71 1.93 1.93
BOP 101 2.714285714 2.714285714 2.714285714
BOC110 2.48 2.48 2.48
Botany -PSO's 2.33 2.35 2.35

Chemistry Odd CHD 101 2.55 2.55 2.55
CHC 111 1.89 2.01 1.92
CHC 100 2 2.05 2.14
CHS 101 2.46 2.46 2.46
CHC 107 2.61 2.61 2.61
CHC-105 2.53 2.54 2.53
CHC-106 2.61 2.61 2.61
CHC-103 2.02 1.27 1.12

Chemistry Even PO Attainment 2.598214286 2.598214286
PO Attainment 2.348214286 2.348214286
CHC-108 2.14 1.99 2.05
PO Attainment 2.625 2.625
CHC-100 2.03 2.08 2.17
CHC-111 2.09 2.09 2.09
CHD-103 2.23 2.23 2.23



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
PO Attainment 2.625 2.625
CHC-109 2.11 2.12 2.11
PO Attainment 2.5625 2.5625
CHC-142 2.28 2.62 2.61
PO Attainment 2.375 2.375
CHC-110 2.53 2.54 2.54
Chemistry -PSO's 1.62 2.33 2.33

Computer Science Odd CSS103 2.46 2.75 2.76
CSC107 2.84 2.86 2.86
CSC-132
Csc-142
CSC112 2.73 2.73 2.73
CSA100 1.7 2.21 1.68
CSC103 2 2.29
CSC-106 2.87 2.87
CSD101 2.89 2.9 2.89
CSD-102 2.84 2.84
CSC-106 2.87 2.87
CSC105 2.79 2.79



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
Computer Science Even CSC-149 2.68 2.68 2.68

CSC-133 2.41 2.41 2.41
CSA-100 2.85 2.85 2.84
CSC-104 2.73 2.72
CSD107 2.76 2.76 2.76
CSC109 2.81 2.81 2.81
CSC110 2.85 2.85
CSC108 2.67 2.67 2.65
CSS104 2.81 2.8 2.8
CSC114 2.49 2.46 2.47
CSC-133 2.6 2.6 2.6
Computer Science -PSO's 2.42 2.34 1.73

Geology Odd GED101 2.76 2.76 2.76
GED101 2.76 2.76 2.76
GEC 107 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEC 103 2.41 2.41 2.41
GEC 106 2.03 2.03 2.03
GED 102 2.68 2.68 2.68
GES101 2.53 2.53 2.53
GEO 100 2.07 2.07 2.07



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
GEO141 2.6 2.58 2.6
GEC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31
GEO 111 2.41 2.41 2.41

Geology Even GEC108 2.64 2.64 2.64
GEC104 2.61 2.61 2.61
GEC 109 2.58 2.59 2.58
GEO111 2.2 2.2 2.2
GEC 110 2.51 2.49 2.46
GES 102 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEO 142 0.78 0.78 0.78
GEO 100 2.32 2.32 2.32
GED 103 2.8 2.8 2.8
Geology -PSO's 2.42 2.41 2.41

Mathematics UG Odd MAT-141 2.58 2.58 2.57
MAT 100 2.41 2.41 2.41
MTE 102 2.29 2.28 2.28
MTE -101 2.43 2.43 2.43
 MAT131 2.26 2.26 2.26
 MAT 131 1.94 1.91 1.91



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
MAT-112 1.6 1.83 1.23
 DSC1C 2.16 2.2 2.2
MTC-105 2.59 2.59 2.59
MTC 107 2.1 2.16 2.13

Mathematics UG Even FY MC 2.06 2.12 2.05
DSC-1D 2.57 2.57 2.57
MAT 112 2.55 2.56 2.55
MAT 100 1.84 1.79 1.91
MTE 103 2.43 2.43 2.43
MTC 108 2.34 2.34 2.37
MAT-132 0.89 0.98 0.97
MAT-142 2.45 2.57 2.43
MTE 103 2.43 2.43 2.43
MAT 100 1.84 1.79 1.91
Mathematics UG-PSO's 2.19 2.21 2.18

Mathematics PG Odd MAT-623 2.17 2.17 2.26
MAT-501 1.41 1.44 1.34
MAT 500 1.83 1.8 1.83
MAT-502 1.78 1.78 1.72



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
MAT-503 2.09 2.09 2.08
MAT-623 2.17 2.17 2.26
MAT-624 2.36 2.36 2.35
MAT-529 2.11 2.22 2.23
MAT-626 2.25 2.25 2.22
MAT 604 1.9 1.75 1.99
MAT 603 1.93 2.06 2.02
MAT- 521 1.3 1.21

Mathematics PG Even MAT-651 2.88 2.88 2.88
MAT-651 2.63 2.63 2.63
MAT-651 2.96 2.96 2.96
MAT-651 2.92 2.92 2.92
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-651 3 3 3
MAT-651 2.75 2.75 2.75
MAT-651 2.79 2.79 2.79
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-651 2.94 2.94
MAT 602 1.92 1.95 1.98
MAT-506 1.93 1.9 1.95



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
MAT-528 1.91 1.94 1.88
MAT-606 1.91 1.88 1.94
MAT 504 1.4 1.6 1.68
MAT 529 2.17 2.05 2.13
MAT-651 2.94 2.94 2.94
MAT-507 1.41 1.56 1.34
MAT-505 1.79 1.69 1.79
MAT 651 2.63 2.63 2.63
MTD-500 2.92 2.92 2.92
MAT 651 2.79 2.79 2.79
MAT-651 2.19 2.19 2.19
Mathematics PG-PSO's 2.28 2.29 2.18

Physics Odd PYC 105 2.58 2.58 2.58
PYD 101 2.56 2.57 2.57
PHY100 2.78 2.78 2.78
PYC107 2.8 2.76 2.78
PYC106
PYC103 2.53 2.53 2.53
PYD103 2.83 2.83 2.83
PYS101 2.53 2.53 2.53



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

Physics Even PHY111 2.58 2.58 2.58
PO Attainment 3 3
PYC104 0.77 0.77 0.77
PYC 108 2.58 2.58 2.58
PYC 109
PYC110 2.56 2.56 2.56
PYD106 0.93 0.93 0.93
PYS105 0.94 0.94 0.94
PYC 109
Physics-PSO's 1.7 1.88 1.88

Zoology Odd ZOO  100 1.01 1.01 0.99
ZOD 103 0.67 0.68 0.68
ZOO 131 1.5 1.35 1.14
ZOO 111 1.86 1.86 1.79
ZOO141 1.84 1.84 1.76
ZOC 103 2.46 2.47 2.46
ZOS101 2.33 2.24 2.29
ZOC 107 2.25 2.32 2.35
ZOC 105 2.41 2.36 2.38



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
ZOD 101 2.71 2.71 2.71

Zoology Even ZOC 109 0.63 0.63 0.63
ZOC 108 2.09 2.05 2.1
ZOO133 2.24 2.21 2.18
ZOO 100 2.69 2.69 2.68
ZOO111 2.48 2.49 2.48
ZOO 143 2.87 2.87 2.88
ZOC 104 2.28 2.28 2.27
ZOS102 2.83 2.83 2.83
Zoology - PSO's 2.06 2.05 2.03



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
B.Voc. Odd VOS306 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89

VOS307 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15
VOS106 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOS108 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9
VOG 102 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21
VOG 101 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.96 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.81
VOS107 0.87 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOG302 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56
VOG301 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71
VOS308 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92
VOG 303 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65

B.Voc. Even VOS 407 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02
VOG 201 1.53 1.58 1.7 1.22 1.53 1.53 1.4 1.53 1.53 1.4
VOS207 0.99 1 0.99 0.98 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99
VOG 401 1.68 1.73 1.85 1.37 1.68 1.68 1.55 1.68 1.68 1.55
VOG 404 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6
VOG403 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
VOS406 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02
VOS206 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77
VOS208 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOG402 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47
VOS408 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72
VOP405 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1

Commerce Odd COM-145 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
COM-132 1.87 1.87 1.87 1.87 1.71 1.87 1.87 1.71 1.87 1.87
UCOD115 1.46 1.05 1.16 1.47 1.34 1.16 1.34 1.42 0.95 1.63
COM-145 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
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LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

COM 111 1.3 1.3 1.48 1.48 1.6 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3
COM -132 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.58 1.73 1.73 1.58 1.73 1.73
UCOS101 1.34 1.64 1.34 1.52 1.34 1.46 1.34 1.34 1.42 1.21
UCOD110 2.44 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.44
UCOD113 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 2.02
UCOD101 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
COD 103 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.36 2.36 2.37 2.37
COD 105 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
COM 100 1.07 0.99 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.22 1.07 0.82
COM 100 1.32 1.2 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.53 1.32 0.96
UCOG124 1.66 1.35 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.83 1.53 1.63 1.44 2.18
COC106 1.41 1.23 1.28 1.41 1.18 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41
COC106 1.31 1.13 1.18 1.31 1.09 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31
UCLS101 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.15 1.11
UCOD109 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75
UCOD106 1.8 1.81 1.8 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.72 1.72 1.45
COD114 1.67 1.67 1.85 1.85 1.66 1.67 1.67 1.67 1.67 1.66
UCOC105 1.47 1.28 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47
UCOD111 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.16 2.15
COM-111 1.73 1.73 1.69 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73
UCOC107 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24
UCOC105 1.41 1.22 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41
UCOC107 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
UCOG123 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.29 1.46 1.47 1.47 1.47
UCOG132 1.58 1.58 1.68 1.58 1.58 1.76 1.66 1.58 1.58 1.58
UCOC111 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOC111 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOD102 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
UCOD107 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

Commerce Even PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875
VOG202 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66
COC110 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3
COC110 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34
UCOG139 1.61 1.53 1.43 1.25 1.25 1.43 1.43 1.43 1.51 1.43
UCOC109 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
UCOC109 2.29 2.29 2.28 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOD126 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3
UCOD121 1.51 1.33 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.69 1.51
UCOD125 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
COM-148 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
COM -112 1.82 1.82 1.82 1.82 1.73 1.87 1.87 1.82 1.82 1.82
COM-112 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.8 1.95 1.95 1.9 1.9 1.9
PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PO Attainment 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
UCOC108 1.58 1.5 1.58 1.58 1.4 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58
UCOP101 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375
COM-148 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.56 2.56 2.56
COM-101 1.66 1.53 1.66 1.78 1.42 1.66 1.66 1.9 1.66 1.27
COM-101 1.72 1.79 1.72 1.84 1.85 1.72 1.72 1.6 1.72 1.93



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

UCOC108 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78
UCOD119 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15
UCOD112 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
UCOD112 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
UCOD123 2.05 1.96 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05
UCOD-117 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42
UCOD127 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33

1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41
1.34 1.56 1.46 1.16 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 0.89 1.63
2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.24 2.23 2.23

UCOG138 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88
UCOG147 1.39 1.39 1.26 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.39

COD118

UCOD122

UCOS102



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
B.Voc. Odd VOS306 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89

VOS307 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15
VOS106 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOS108 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9
VOG 102 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21
VOG 101 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.81 1.96 1.81 1.81
VOS107 0.87 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88
VOG302 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56
VOG301 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71
VOS308 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92 0.92
VOG 303 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65

B.Voc. Even VOS 407 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02
VOG 201 1.53 1.58 1.7 1.22 1.53 1.53 1.4
VOS207 0.99 1 0.99 0.98 0.99 0.99 0.99
VOG 401 1.68 1.73 1.85 1.37 1.68 1.68 1.55
VOG 404 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6
VOG403 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
VOS406 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

VOS206 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77 0.77
VOS208 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOG402 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47
VOS408 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.72
VOP405 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1

Commerce Odd COM-145 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
COM-132 1.87 1.87 1.87 1.87 1.71 1.87 1.87
UCOD115 1.46 1.05 1.16 1.47 1.34 1.16 1.34
COM-145 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
COM 111 1.3 1.3 1.48 1.48 1.6 1.3 1.3
COM -132 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.58 1.73 1.73
UCOS101 1.34 1.64 1.34 1.52 1.34 1.46 1.34
UCOD110 2.44 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
UCOD113 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.72
UCOD101 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
COD 103 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.36
COD 105 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
COM 100 1.07 0.99 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.07



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

COM 100 1.32 1.2 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32
UCOG124 1.66 1.35 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.83 1.53
COC106 1.41 1.23 1.28 1.41 1.18 1.41 1.41
COC106 1.31 1.13 1.18 1.31 1.09 1.31 1.31
UCLS101 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11
UCOD109 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75
UCOD106 1.8 1.81 1.8 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63
COD114 1.67 1.67 1.85 1.85 1.66 1.67 1.67
UCOC105 1.47 1.28 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47
UCOD111 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15
COM-111 1.73 1.73 1.69 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73
UCOC107 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24
UCOC105 1.41 1.22 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41
UCOC107 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
UCOG123 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.47 1.29 1.46
UCOG132 1.58 1.58 1.68 1.58 1.58 1.76 1.66
UCOC111 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOC111 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOD102 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

UCOD107 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45

Commerce Even PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875
VOG202 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66 1.66
COC110 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3
COC110 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34
UCOG139 1.61 1.53 1.43 1.25 1.25 1.43 1.43
UCOC109 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
UCOC109 2.29 2.29 2.28 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOD126 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29
UCOD121 1.51 1.33 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51
UCOD125 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
COM-148 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
COM -112 1.82 1.82 1.82 1.82 1.73 1.87 1.87
COM-112 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.8 1.95 1.95
PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
PO Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PO Attainment 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
UCOC108 1.58 1.5 1.58 1.58 1.4 1.58 1.58
UCOP101 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375
COM-148 2.57 2.57 2.57 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.57
COM-101 1.66 1.53 1.66 1.78 1.42 1.66 1.66
COM-101 1.72 1.79 1.72 1.84 1.85 1.72 1.72
UCOC108 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78
UCOD119 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15
UCOD112 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
UCOD112 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
UCOD123 2.05 1.96 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05
UCOD-117 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42
UCOD127 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33

1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41COD118



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7

UCOD122

UCOS102

1.34 1.56 1.46 1.16 1.34 1.34 1.34
2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23

UCOG138 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.88
UCOG147 1.39 1.39 1.26 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.39

BA-PO's 1.79 1.78 1.79 1.78 1.78 1.79 1.78



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code
B.Voc. Odd VOS306 0.89 0.89 0.89

VOS307 1.15 1.15 1.15
VOS106 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOS108 0.9 0.9 0.9
VOG 102 1.21 1.21 1.21
VOG 101 1.81 1.81 1.81
VOS107 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOG302 1.56 1.56 1.56
VOG301 1.71 1.71 1.71
VOS308 0.92 0.92 0.92
VOG 303 1.65 1.65 1.65

B.Voc. Even VOS 407 1.02 1.02 1.02
VOG 201 1.53 1.53 1.4
VOS207 0.99 0.99 0.99
VOG 401 1.68 1.68 1.55
VOG 404 1.6 1.6 1.6
VOG403 2.39 2.39 2.39
VOS406 1.02 1.02 1.02

PSO1 PSO2 PSO3



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

VOS206 0.77 0.77 0.77
VOS208 0.87 0.87 0.87
VOG402 1.47 1.47 1.47
VOS408 0.72 0.72 0.72
VOP405 1.1 1.1 1.1
B.Voc. 1.25 1.25 1.24

Commerce Odd COM-145 2.6 2.6 2.6
COM-132 1.71 1.87 1.87
UCOD115 1.42 0.95 1.63
COM-145 2.71 2.71 2.71
COM 111 1.3 1.3 1.3
COM -132 1.58 1.73 1.73
UCOS101 1.34 1.42 1.21
UCOD110 2.45 2.45 2.44
UCOD113 1.72 1.72 2.02
UCOD101 2.63 2.63 2.63
COD 103 2.36 2.37 2.37
COD 105 2.47 2.47 2.47



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

COM 100 1.22 1.07 0.82
COM 100 1.53 1.32 0.96
UCOG124 1.63 1.44 2.18
COC106 1.41 1.41 1.41
COC106 1.31 1.31 1.31
UCLS101 1.11 1.15 1.11
UCOD109 1.75 1.75 1.75
UCOD106 1.72 1.72 1.45
COD114 1.67 1.67 1.66
UCOC105 1.47 1.47 1.47
UCOD111 2.15 2.16 2.15
COM-111 1.73 1.73 1.73
UCOC107 2.24 2.24 2.24
UCOC105 1.41 1.41 1.41
UCOC107 2.28 2.28 2.28
UCOG123 1.47 1.47 1.47
UCOG132 1.58 1.58 1.58
UCOC111 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOC111 2.29 2.29 2.29



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

UCOD102 2.71 2.71 2.71
UCOD107 1.45 1.45 1.45

Commerce Even PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 2.6875 2.6875 2.6875
VOG202 1.66 1.66 1.66
COC110 1.3 1.3 1.3
COC110 1.34 1.34 1.34
UCOG139 1.43 1.51 1.43
UCOC109 2.38 2.38 2.38
UCOC109 2.29 2.29 2.29
UCOD126 2.3 2.29 2.3
UCOD121 1.51 1.69 1.51
UCOD125 2.65 2.65 2.65
COM-148 2.5 2.5 2.5
COM -112 1.82 1.82 1.82
COM-112 1.9 1.9 1.9
PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 1.5 1.5 1.5



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

PO Attainment 3 3 3
PO Attainment 2.75 2.75 2.75
PO Attainment 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
PO Attainment 3 3 3
PO Attainment 2.8125
PO Attainment 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
UCOC108 1.58 1.58 1.58
UCOP101 2.4375 2.4375 2.4375
COM-148 2.56 2.56 2.56
COM-101 1.9 1.66 1.27
COM-101 1.6 1.72 1.93
UCOC108 0.78 0.78 0.78
UCOD119 2.15 2.15 2.15
UCOD112 2.3 2.3 2.3
UCOD112 2.4 2.4 2.4
UCOD123 2.05 2.05 2.05
UCOD-117 1.42 1.42 1.42
UCOD127 1.33 1.33 1.33



Government College of Arts ,Science and Commerce,      Sanquelim Goa

LEVEL OF ATTAINMENT
LEVEL 0 1 2 3

%CO ATTAINMENT 0 TO 35% 35 TO 50% 50 TO 70% 70 TO 100%

Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

COD118

UCOD122

UCOS102

1.41 1.41 1.41
1.34 0.89 1.63
2.24 2.23 2.23

UCOG138 0.88 0.88 0.88
UCOG147 1.39 1.39 1.39
B.Voc. 1.96 1.91 1.92


